Environmental

(CEQA) },'-' City of Moreno Valley

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

Consultant List

The firms listed on this page have been evaluated by the City of Moreno Valley. Their inclusion on this
list indicates that the City's minimum criteria have been met and the firms are qualified to prepare
environmental documents as noted below. The list is not to be considered an endorsement of any
particular firm. The firms are listed alphabetically and no ranking is expressed or implied.

Applicants wishing to use a firm/s not indicated below can obtain more information about the process
by contacting the Planning Division at 951.413.3206.

Environmental Firms

Firm Name Phone Number

Albert A. Webb Associates 951.686.1070
CASC Engineering and Consulting 909.783.0101
De Novo Planning Group 916.580.9818
Dudek 951.300.2100
ECORP Consulting, Inc. 909.307.0046
Environment Planning Development Solutions 949.794.1180
FirstCarbon Solutions 888.826.5814

HELIX Environmental Planning, Inc.
Infrastructure Engineering Corporation
Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc.

LSA Associates, Inc.

McKenna Lanier Group, Inc.

Michael Baker International, Inc.

MIG, Inc.

Psomas

RECON Environmental, Inc.

T&B Planning, Inc.

Templeton Planning Group

The Altum Group

UltraSystems Environmental (DBE/WBE/SBE)
Willdan Engineering
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949.234.8770
951.396.4980
951.543.9868
951.781.9310
949.701.1606
909.974.4900
951.787.9222
951.787.8421
619.308.9333
714.505.6360
949.724.0640
760.346.4750
949.788.4900
562.364.7600
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