Environmental (CEQA) Consultant List



Revised: 12/18

The firms listed on this page have been evaluated by the City of Moreno Valley. Their inclusion on this list indicates that the City's minimum criteria have been met and the firms are qualified to prepare environmental documents as noted below. The list is not to be considered an endorsement of any particular firm. The firms are listed alphabetically and no ranking is expressed or implied.

Applicants wishing to use a firm/s not indicated below can obtain more information about the process by contacting the Planning Division at 951.413.3206.

Environmental Firms

Firm Name	Phone Number
Albert A. Webb Associates	951.686.1070
CASC Engineering and Consulting	909.783.0101
De Novo Planning Group	916.580.9818
Dudek	951.300.2100
ECORP Consulting, Inc.	909.307.0046
Environment Planning Development Solutions	949.794.1180
FirstCarbon Solutions	888.826.5814
HELIX Environmental Planning, Inc.	949.234.8770
Infrastructure Engineering Corporation	951.396.4980
Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc.	951.543.9868
LSA Associates, Inc.	951.781.9310
McKenna Lanier Group, Inc.	949.701.1606
Michael Baker International, Inc.	909.974.4900
MIG, Inc.	951.787.9222
Psomas	951.787.8421
RECON Environmental, Inc.	619.308.9333
T&B Planning, Inc.	714.505.6360
Templeton Planning Group	949.724.0640
The Altum Group	760.346.4750
UltraSystems Environmental (DBE/WBE/SBE)	949.788.4900
Willdan Engineering	562.364.7600